**BLVD Well Site Street Crossing** Project Number: 2021-06

Bid Tabulation Bids were due on March 30, 2023 at 2:00 p.m. Contractors Cody Ekker Construction, Inc BD Bush Excavation Average

Base Bid \$144,989.00 \$182,018.50 \$163,503.75

UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE - BASE BID A - BLVD Well Site Street Cro				Engineer's Estimate			Cody Ekker Construction, Inc			BD Bush Excavation		
Item#	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST		Unit Price	COST	
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$15,995.00	\$15,995.00		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
3	Remove Complete Thickness of Asphalt	SY	120	\$50.00	\$6,000.00		\$36.00	\$4,320.00		\$44.00	\$5,280.00	
4	Install Water Line	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$59,995.00	\$59,995.00		\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	
5	Stabilization Rock (Contingency Item)	TON	30	\$120.00	\$3,600.00		\$70.00	\$2,100.00		\$54.00	\$1,620.00	
6	Geogird	SY	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00		\$15.00	\$1,500.00		\$14.00	\$1,400.00	
7	Stabilization Geotextile	SY	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00		\$9.00	\$900.00		\$14.00	\$1,400.00	
8	Granular Borrow	TON	260	\$23.00	\$5,980.00		\$40.00	\$10,400.00		\$25.50	\$6,630.00	
9	Untreated Base Course	TON	47	\$100.00	\$4,725.00		\$57.00	\$2,679.00		\$74.00	\$3,496.50	
10	Hot Mix Asphalt	TON	50	\$170.00	\$8,500.00		\$535.00	\$26,750.00		\$420.00	\$21,000.00	
11	Replace Curb and Gutter	LF	10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00		\$150.00	\$1,500.00		\$200.00	\$2,000.00	
12	Pavement Markings and Striping	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$3,517.00	\$3,517.00	
13	Adjust Valve to Grade	EA	3	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00		\$950.00	\$2,850.00		\$1,225.00	\$3,675.00	
		BASE BID A TOTAL			\$123,405.00			\$144,989.00			\$182,018.50	

\* indicates a mathematical error

